no booking required, and no
musical experience necessary

Q q all children must be supervised by a responsible adult

TRY day!

at Wolverhampton Music Service
Saturday 28 March 2020, 10am - 2.15pm

TRY an instrument or sing in a relaxed, fun environment

PLUS musical sessions for pre-school children
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Open Rehearsal - Youth Orchestra

Musical session for pre-schoolers (2-4 yrs)
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10.30 onwards
10.00- 1045
10.15-11.15
11.45-12.30
12.30-14.00
12.30-14.00
13.00 - 14.00

» 13.00-14.15
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Indian Music workshop

Come and TRY an instrument

Adult Sing

Ukulele TRY fun family session

Family drumming TRY session
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